Wild Discovery

Dead Sea

3 Nights
30 December 2014 — 02 January2015

Summary Overview

A short break to unwind at the unique Dead Sea — Dates:30 December 2014 — 02 January 2015
the lowest place on earth at 417 meters below sea Interest:group -family — couples
level. Level of Comfort 5

Float in the salty waters of the Dead Sea and enjoy Minimum # of passengers:none
the sun for an unforgettable trip. Maximum # of passengers:none
Prices Include Prices Exclude

Round trip ticket to Amman (economy class) Airport taxes

Round trip transfer: airport - hotel in Dead Sea- airport Fuel surcharge

3-night accommodation at hotels DIP surcharge $5/ticket

Daily breakfast Visa fees

Assistance of our representative in Jordan Travel insurance

All other expenses
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Pricing per person in US$

Hotel

Winter Valley Warwick*4

Holiday Inn Dea Sea 4*

Kempinski Ishtar Dead Sea Hotel 5*
Dead Sea Marriott Hotel 5*
Movenpick Dead Sea Resort & Spa 5*

e Prices may change without prior notice and subject to availability at time of booking

Compulsory New Year Ever Party and Gala Dinner

Hotel

Winter Valley Warwick*4

Holiday Inn Dea Sea 4*

Movenpick Dead Sea Resort & Spa 5*

Dead Sea Marriott Hotel 5%
Kempinski Ishtar Dead Sea Hotel 5*

Flight Schedule

From To
Beirut Amman
Amman Beirut

Wild Discovery

Room Type

Superior
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

Flight No
ME 310
ME 313

Triple
385
Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available

Double

415
570
625
650
710

Gala Dinner
Not available

120
150
115
190

Departure
08:10
19:10

Single
595
875
945
1035
1140

Arrival
09:20
20:20

Payment facilities available with CFC and Byblos Bank

This is a product sheet elaborated in order to give you a quick overview of our package with details pertaining to hotels, flights and proposed tours. This
is not a tailor made quotation and should you wish to have specific details reviewed to better suits your need please do not hesitate to contact one of

our travel consultants or visit one of our branches.
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